
W H E R E   TO   W R I T E 

Federal 
Sen. Mark Kelly, D 

Phoenix: 
2201 E. Camelback Rd. 
Suite 115 
Phoenix, AZ  85016 
602-952-2410 
Washington: 
B40B Dirksen Senate Office 
Bldg. 
Washington, DC  20515 
 

Sen. Kyrsten Sinema, D 
Phoenix: 
3333 E. Camelback Rd. 
Suite 200 
Phoenix, AZ  85018 
602-598-7327 
Washington: 
317 Hart Senate Office Bldg. 
Washington, DC  20510 
 

Rep. Tom O’Halleran, D 
(most of Pinal County) 
Washington: 
318 Cannon House Office 
Bldg. 
Washington, DC  20515 
202-225-3361 
Casa Grande: 
211 N. Florence St. 
Suite 1 
Casa Grande, AZ  85122 
520-316-0839 

State 

Gov. Doug Ducey, R 
1700 W. Washington St. 
Phoenix, AZ  85007 
800-253-0883 
 

District 8 
(most of Pinal County) 

Sen. T.J. Shope 
R-Coolidge 
Senate Wing 
1700 W. Washington St. 
Phoenix, AZ  85007 
800-352-8404 
tshope@azleg.gov  
 

Rep. David Cook 
R-Globe 
House Wing 
1700 W. Washington St. 
Phoenix, AZ  85007 
800-352-8404 
dcook@azleg.gov 
 

Rep. Frank Pratt 
R-Casa Grande 
House Wing 
1700 W. Washington St. 
Phoenix, AZ  85007 
800-352-8404 
fpratt@azleg.gov 

District 11 

(western Pinal County) 

Sen. Vince Leach 
R-Saddlebrooke 
Senate Wing 
1700 W. Washington St. 
Phoenix, AZ  85007 
800-352-8404 
vleach@azleg.gov 
 

Rep. Mark Finchem 
R-Oro Valley 
House Wing 
1700 W. Washington St. 
Phoenix, AZ  85007 
800-352-8404 
mfinchem@azleg.gov 
 

Rep. Bret Roberts 
R-Maricopa 
1700 W. Washington St. 
Phoenix, AZ  85007 
800-352-8404 
broberts@azleg.gov 
 
 
 

tshope@azleg.gov%20
mailto:dcook@azleg.gov
mailto:fpratt@azleg.gov
mailto:vleach@azleg.gov
mailto:mfinchem@azleg.gov
mailto:broberts@azleg.gov

